Compact/Fanless Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
UC-7101/7110/7112 Series
RISC ready-to-run embedded computers with 1 or 2 serial ports,
dual LANs, SD
The UC-7101/UC-7110/UC-7112 mini RISC-based communication
platforms are ideal for embedded applications. The computers
come with 1 or 2 RS-232/422/485 serial ports and single or dual

Compact/Fanless Computers
4 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Feb. 7, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
UC-7101-LX: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 1 serial port, LAN, µClinux OS, -10 to
60°C operating temperature
UC-7110-LX: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, µClinux OS,
-10 to 60°C operating temperature
UC-7112-LX: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD, µClinux
2.6 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
UC-7112-LX Plus: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, SD,
Linux 2.6 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
UC-7101-T-LX: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 1 serial port, LAN, µClinux OS, -40
to 75°C operating temperature
UC-7110-T-LX: Mini RISC-based embedded computer with 2 serial ports, dual LANs, µClinux
OS, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Package Checklist
•	 UC-7101 or UC-7110 or UC-7112 embedded
computer
•	 Ethernet cable: RJ45-to-RJ45 cross-over cable,
100 cm
•	 CBL-4PINDB9F-100: 4-pin pin header to DB9
female console port cable, 100 cm
•	 Universal power adapter (including terminal
block to power jack converter)
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)UC-7110/UC-7112 UC-7101
P1
V+ RESET
12-48V
LAN